MANAGER’s REPORT FOR AuGusT 15, 2014
GENERAL INFORMATION AND RESPONSES TO MAYOR & ComMISSIONER REQUESTS

Places to be this Week...

Coffee with the Council - Coffee with the Council will be held at 9 a.m. on August 16 at the Main Street Train
Station.

Village Council Meeting - The next Village Council meeting will be held on August 19 at 7:00 p.m. in the
Council Chambers at Village Hall. The meeting will be followed by Long-Range Planning in the Committee
Room.

Future Calendar Reminders...
Labor Day Holiday - Village Hall will be closed on Labor Day, Monday, September 1.

Village Council Meeting - The next Village Council meeting will be held on September 2 at 7:00 p.m. in the
Council Chambers at Village Hall.

Upcoming Proclamations -
September 2, 2014: The Northern Illinois Food Bank has requested a proclamation declaring September as
Hunger Action Month and will send a representative to the meeting to accept it.

September 16, 2014: American Pharmacists Month

FY15 Important Budget Dates -
The following dates are scheduled for the FY'15 budget process.

Friday, September 26 Council receives recommended Budget

Saturday, October 11 Saturday Budget Workshop (Station 2)

Tuesday, October 14 Budget First Reading at Regular Council Meeting

Saturday, October 18 Budget Coffee with the Council (Station 2)

Tuesday, October 21 Budget Discussion at Regular Council Meeting (If
Necesssary)

Tuesday, November 4 Public Hearing

Tuesday, November 11 Motion to Estimate Levy/Budget Adoption

Tuesday, December 2 Tax Levy Public Hearing

Tuesday, December 9 Adopt Tax Levy




